
University of Porto University of Bergen

Fuentenueva, COURT 2 15.07.25. 12:45

M14

2 : 0

2 Sergio Schroiff Antunes 12
3 Jose Luis Fonseca 6
4 Pedro Serrano 14
5 João Areias Ribeiro 0
6 Gabriel  Rocha 0 00:10

7 Joao Felix 16
9 Simão Nitsche 0

10 Tiago Sousa 6
11 Jose Novo 0
13 Manuel Carvalho 0

Ana Carvalho
Renata Pereira
Ana Catarina Sampaio

1 Simen Johnsen 0
3 Noah Grønvold Nikolaisen 12
4 Rasmus Lien 0 2:14

5 Benjamin Langoe 0
6 Oyvind Repstad 0 3:30

7 Sondre Knudsen 4
8 Peder Skullerud 0
9 William Kristiansen 4

69 Yoser Garcia 8
88 Halfdan Knudsen Lille-schulstad 0

Antonio Lerena Colunga

Jorge  Batanero Geraldo ESP
Marcos Dominguez Morian ESP

StajevsKa Diana LTU

5:00

03:52

7

7

4

7

7

10

4

4

4

7

2

2

2

4

4

2

2

10

7

3

7

10

4

7

3

3

2

69

3

69

7

9

7

3

69

69

9

3 3

3

3

34:22
1:0

20:6
1:0

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


