

MATCH AND REFEREES REPORT
BEACH HANDBALL

EHF - Telefax: ...43-1-80151/49

<input type="checkbox"/>	ECh
<input type="checkbox"/>	WCh
<input type="checkbox"/>	Int. Match

<input type="checkbox"/>	Qual. Match
<input type="checkbox"/>	Qual. Tournament
<input type="checkbox"/>	Final Tournament

<input type="checkbox"/>	Men
<input type="checkbox"/>	Men's J
<input type="checkbox"/>	Men's Y

<input type="checkbox"/>	Women
<input type="checkbox"/>	Women's J
<input type="checkbox"/>	Women's Y

Matchnumber

M14

A / Home Team

B / Away Team

University of Porto

University of Bergen

Place / Nation

Date

Time

Spectators

TV

Report follows

Fuentenueva, COURT 2

15.07.25.

12:45

Final Result

2 : 0

N	Team A	P	PF	PF	D	DD
2	Sergio Schroiff Antunes	12				
3	Jose Luis Fonseca	6				
4	Pedro Serrano	14				
5	João Areias Ribeiro	0				
6	Gabriel Rocha	0	00:10			
7	Joao Felix	16				
9	Simão Nitsche	0				
10	Tiago Sousa	6				
11	Jose Novo	0				
13	Manuel Carvalho	0				
A	Ana Carvalho					
B	Renata Pereira					
C	Ana Catarina Sampaio					
D						
Sign. Off. A		TO	5:00			

N	Team B	P	PF	PF	D	DD
1	Simen Johnsen	0				
3	Noah Grønvold Nikolaisen	12				
4	Rasmus Lien	0	2:14			
5	Benjamin Langoe	0				
6	Oyvind Repstad	0	3:30			
7	Sondre Knudsen	4				
8	Peder Skullerud	0				
9	William Kristiansen	4				
69	Yoser Garcia	8				
88	Halfdan Knudsen Lille-schulstad	0				
A	Antonio Lerena Colunga					
B						
C						
D						
Sign. Off. A		TO	03:52			

Referees	Nat.	Signature	
1	Jorge Batanero Geraldo	ESP	
2	Marcos Dominguez Morian	ESP	
Secretary/Timekeeper			
Delegate			
	Stajevska Diana	LTU	

1st Period						2nd Period					
A	P	B	A	P	B	A	P	B	A	P	B
	1			21			1			21	
7	2	69	2	22	3	10	2	3		22	
	3			23			3			23	
7	4	3	2	24		7	4	3		24	
	5			25			5			25	
4	6	69	2	26		3	6	3		26	
	7			27			7			27	
7	8	7	4	28		7	8			28	
	9			29			9			29	
7	10	9	4	30		10	10			30	
	11			31			11			31	
10	12	7	2	32		4	12			32	
	13			33			13			33	
4	14	3	2	34		7	14			34	
	15			35			15			35	
4	16	69		36		3	16			36	
	17			37			17			37	
4	18	69		38		3	18			38	
	19			39			19			39	
7	20	9		40		2	20			40	

1st Period	34:22	2nd Period	20:6
Result	1:0	Result	1:0
One against the goalkeeper "Shoot-out"		3rd Period	
Team A		Result	
N			
DG			
6M			
P			
Team B			
N			
DG			
6M			
P			

Legend:

 D Disqualification E Exclusion P Points TO Team Time Out
 DG Direct Goal N Exclusion Players Number PF Personal Foul GG Golden Goal

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr